REV. 0
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and
reliable. However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its
use, nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties that
may result from its use. No license is granted by implication or otherwise
under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.
a
ADP3339

WARNING!
ESD SENSITIVE DEVICE
ORDERING GUIDE
Output Package Package
Model Voltage* Option Description
ADP3339AKC-1.8 1.8 V KC (SOT-223) Plastic Surface Mount
ADP3339AKC-2.5 2.5 V KC (SOT-223) Plastic Surface Mount
ADP3339AKC-2.85 2.85 V KC (SOT-223) Plastic Surface Mount
ADP3339AKC-3.3 3.3 V KC (SOT-223) Plastic Surface Mount
ADP3339AKC-5 5 V KC (SOT-223) Plastic Surface Mount
*Contact the factory for other voltage options.
REV. 0
ADP3339
–4–
–Typical Performance Characteristics (TA = 25�C unless otherwise noted.)
SUPPLY VOLTAGE – V
O
U
T
P
U
T
 V
O
L
T
A
G
E
 –
 V
3.301
3
3.300
3.299
3.298
3.297
3.296
3.295
3.294
3.293
4 5 6 7
VOUT = 3.3V
ILOAD = 0A
ILOAD = 1A
ILOAD = 1.5A
ILOAD = 500mA
TPC 1. Output Voltage vs. Supply
Voltage
LOAD CURRENT – A
G
R